Optimist Soccer League
8-9 Girls League Fall Schedule 2022
Games to be played on Soccer Field #3A & #3C (former high school field)

Tuesday, September 20 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Commerce Bank vs Home Care Equipment

Thursday, September 22- Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Home Care Equipment vs Amy Rowland DDS

Tuesday, September 27 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Garner Auto Sales vs Home Care Equipment

Thursday, September 29- Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Home Care Equipment vs John Sumrall Construction

Tuesday, October 4 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Amy Rowland DDS vs John Sumrall Construction

Thursday, October 6 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Home Care Equipment vs Commerce Bank

Tuesday, October 11 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Amy Rowland DDS vs Home Care Equipment

Thursday, October 13 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 Home Care Equipment vs Garner Auto Sales

Monday, October 17 - Soccer Field #3B
6:00 Commerce Bank
7:00 John Sumrall Construction

vs Home Care Equipment

vs Garner Auto Sales

Tuesday, October 18 - Soccer Field #3A

7:00 John Sumrall Construction vs Home Care Equipment

Thursday, October 20 - Soccer Field #3A
7:00 John Sumrall Construction vs Amy Rowland DDS

Tuesday, September 20 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 John Sumrall Construction  vs Garner Auto Sales

Thursday, September 22- Soccer Field #3C

7:00 John Sumrall Construction vs Commerce Bank

Tuesday, September 27- Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Amy Rowland DDS vs Commerce Bank

Thursday, September 29- Soccer Field #3C
7:00 Garner Auto Sales vs Amy Rowland DDS

Tuesday, October 4 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Commerce Bank vs Garner Auto Sales

Thursday, October 6 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Garner Auto Sales vs John Sumrall Construction

Tuesday, October 11 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Commerce Bank vs John Sumrall Construction

Thursday, October 13 - Soccer Field #3C
7:00 Commerce Bank vs Amy Rowland DDS

Tuesday, October 18 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Amy Rowland DDS vs Garner Auto Sales

Thursday, October 20 - Soccer Field #3C

7:00 Garner Auto Sales vs Commerce Bank




